PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE POWER PACK
type RPS
Resato´s portable power pack type
RPS is a self contained air-driven unit
of proven design.
Not only can it be used to pressurize
valves, fittings, hoses, piping, vessels
and wellhead equipment, but it is also

(1 Single acting pump)
2 Double acting pump
Order example: RPS-D-160-65-2-D-B
Unit type
RPS
D  =
17 l Reservoir
W =
No reservoir
Reservoir
Reservoir
D
Scale
D (dual)
Outlet
B
PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE POWER PACK
type RPS
OPTION TABLE
F
Recorder
bar reading
BR0 	  =  1/4 hr
BR1 	  =  1 hr
BR4 	  =  4 hrs
BR8 	  =  8 hrs
BR24 =  24 hrs
Float cock
rev/hr
OPTION ORDERING SYSTEM
Recorder
/PR24
Atex
/EX
Float cock
/F
Order example: RPS-D-160-65-2-D-B/PR24/F/EX
EX
Atex
RPS TYPE:
RPS-D-160-65-2-D-B
psi reading
PR0 	  =   1/4 hr
PR1 	  =   1 hr
PR4 	  =   4 hrs
PR8 	  =   8 hrs
PR24	 =   24 hrs
rev/hr
ACCESSORIES
HOSES AND ADAPTERS
Pump Ratio
160
10
20
30
40
65
200
30
45
65
Hose Adapter to object
Type 4SP-3/8”-5000
• Length 5 meters
• ID 10 mm, OD 21,2 mm
• Max. working pressure: 440 bar / 6400 psi
• Both ends are provided with a ½” BSP-female-swivel
• Including unit connection adapter
• Including test certificate.
Type CMH-AMT-07
• ½” BSP-male-hose * 1/4” NPT-male
• Max. working pressure 700 bar / 10,000 psi
• Stainless steel
Type CMH-BMT-07
• ½” BSP-male-hose * 3/8” NPT-male
• Max. working pressure 700 bar / 10,000 psi
• Stainless steel
Type CMH-CMT-07
• ½” BSP-male-hose * ½” NPT-male
• Max. working pressure 700 bar / 10,000 psi
• Stainless steel
PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE POWER PACK
type RPS
ACCESSORIES
HOSES AND ADAPTERS
Pump Ratio
160
400
200
400
Hose Adapter to object
Type H-4/6-5000-B-B-C
• Length 5 meters
• ID 4 mm, OD 13.5 mm
• Max. working pressure 2800 bar / 40,600 psi
• Both ends provided with 3/8”-24 UNF-LH male + cone